Enhanced aesthetics for
traditional applications such
as office, schools, hospitals
and commercial spaces
A R C H I T E C T U R A L  2 X 2  L E D  L U M I N A I R E S
New Indy 2 x 2 LED Luminaires drop into the ceiling
to offer a true architectural-grade appearance.
Measuring two-foot square, these handsome

• 5 year warranty
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Part # Description Trim Style Lumens CCT Finish
S2X2P-3835-WH1 Indy 2x2 LED Luminaire, Parabolic 3800 3500K White
52W, 120/277V, 50/60Hz Architectural
S2X2P-3235-WH1 Indy 2x2 LED Luminaire, Parabolic 3200 3500K White
44W, 120/277V, 50/60Hz Architectural
S2X2Z-3835-WH1 Indy 2x2 LED Luminaire, Ziggurat 3800 3500K White
52W, 120/277V, 50/60Hz Architectural
S2X2Z-3235-WH1 Indy 2x2 LED Luminaire, Ziggurat 3200 3500K White
44W, 120/277V, 50/60Hz Architectural
Catalog Number: S2X2P-3235-WH1
PHOTOMETRIC REPORT
Test Number: ITL 61450